IP66
IK09
SOCHI Linear serie is intended for new hazardous area
installations as well as retrotting existing uorescent
systems that require high-performance. SOCHI is a
harmonic combination of strong and attractive and
attractive form.
Housing of UV stabilized, made of polycarbonate

Product Code
SOCHI.18.600.AC.N.4.120.9016
Ordering Details
Light Color Dimensions Lumen
18W 2160
Power
600
* For different options, please contact our team.
4000K
600-1200-1500-1800 mm50 mm
5
0
 m
m
SOCHI.36.1200.AC.N.4.120.9016 36W 432012004000K
SOCHI.44.1500.AC.N.4.120.9016 44W 528015004000K
SOCHI.48.1800.AC.N.4.120.9016 48W 576018004000K
Characteristics
Polycarbonate Extrusion body
Polycarbonate End caps
Polycarbonate Opal White diffuser

Optional Accessories
IP67 Junction Box IP 68 ConnectorIP 67 Connector Sensor
120°
Indoor CeelingWerehouse Parking Area Ports
HB-LUX Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
70
50
600,1200,1500mm
Product Code
SOCHI.10.600.AC.N.4.120.9006
Ordering Details
Light Color Dimensions Lumen
10W 12804000K
Power
600
SOCHI.20.600.AC.N.4.120.9006  20W 25606004000K
SOCHI.25.600.AC.N.4.120.9006  25W 30006004000K
SOCHI.30.600.AC.N.4.120.9006  30W 38506004000K
SOCHI.15.600.AC.N.4.120.9006 15W 19204000K 600
SOCHI.30.1200.AC.N.4.120.9006 30W 38504000K 1200
SOCHI40.1200.AC.N.4.120.9006  40W 512012004000K
SOCHI.45.1200.AC.N.4.120.9006  45W 576012004000K
SOCHI.50.1200.AC.N.4.120.9006  50W 640012004000K
SOCHI.35.1200.AC.N.4.120.9006 35W 44804000K 1200
SOCHI.30.1500.AC.N.4.120.9006 30W 38504000K 1500
SOCHI.50.1500.AC.N.4.120.9006  50W 640015004000K
SOCHI.55.1500.AC.N.4.120.9006  55W 704015004000K
SOCHI.60.1500.AC.N.4.120.9006  60W 768015004000K
SOCHI.40.1500.AC.N.4.120.9006 40W 51204000K 1500
SOCHI65.1500.AC.N.4.120.9006  65W 832015004000K